
CIN: U75112AS1965SGC001246 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT) 

         AIDC/I&C/PP (TSK)/OHT&WDL/2022/576/9799                                       Date: 28.03.2023  

     E- procurement for work at Plastic Park, Tinsukia, District- Tinsukia, Assam 

 

Tenders are invited online through e-procurement system of Govt. of Assam i.e. 

www.assamtenders.gov.in from Govt. Registered Contractors of appropriate class with sound 

financial background fulfilling the eligibility criteria for execution of the following work at Plastic 

Park, Tinsukia, District- Tinsukia, Assam. 

 

 
Name of work 

 
NIT NO 

 
Estimated value 

(Rs.) 

Construction of 70 KL capacity RCC Over 
Head Tank, Laying of Water Supply  

Distribution Pipe Line, Installation of Deep 
Tube Well and Fencing at Plastic Park, 

Tinsukia, Dist.- Tinsukia, Assam 

AIDC/I&C/PP(TSK)/OH

T&WDL/2022/576/9798 

dated 28.03.2023 

 

1,08,65,327.00 

Tender documents can be downloaded from the website www.assamtenders.gov.in 

from 29-03-2023 to 18-04-2023 for the work mentioned above. The Bids shall be submitted 

ONLINE through e-procurement system of Govt. of Assam only shall be uploaded in the 

website www.assamtenders.gov.in on or before 4.00 PM on 18-04-2023. For detail 

information, bidders are advised to visit the above-mentioned portal.                                                

                                                                                                                        

S/d 

          Managing Director, AIDC Ltd. 

http://www.assamtenders.gov.in/
http://www.assamtenders.gov.in/

